6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Oct 28 Oct 29 Oct 30 Oct 31 Nov 01 Nov 02 Nov 03
Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut with Fine [The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots
Woodworking Shop Serving In Style The Vanguard
The Roubo Bookstand
Foro 17 M-Dcps Town Hall This Old House American Woodshop |Craftsman's Legacy
Referendum The Brass Horn
Makers
wild! Globe Trekker Secrets of the Six wild! Penelope Keith at Her|Great Fire
The Dassie Hawaii Wives The Dassie Majesty's Service Episode 4
Beheaded, Died Hillsborough Castle
Nova
Volatile Earth: Volcano
On Fire
Finding Your Roots |Dark Charisma of Death In Paradise Doc Martin Nature Jamestown Place to Call Home
The Vanguard Adolf Hitler The Shock of the New |Animal Reunions Happy Days Are Here
Again
Nova World War II: The Outback House On Haunted Eugenics Crusade: McClintock Death In Paradise

Volatile Earth: Volcano
On Fire

Price of Empire
Unconditional
Surrender

Return of the Wet

Frontline
Documenting Hate:
Charlottesville

Nazi Mega Weapons
The Ss

The Mystery of the
Roman Skulls

Hill

Streets of Wynwood
Miami's Street Art
Scene

Globe Trekker
Hawaii

Dark Charisma of
Adolf Hitler

Night of the Living
Dead

American Experience

1963

Gandhi's Awakening
& Gandhi's Gift
Gandhi's Gift

Churchill's Toy Shop

McClintock
1963

10/30/2018 10:34 AM




6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Nov 04 Nov 05 Nov 06 Nov 07 Nov 08 Nov 09 Nov 10
Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut with Fine [The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots
Woodworking Shop Adding Swing & Immigrant Nation
Rise of the Machines! [Planing Basics
Foro 17 For Your Home This Old House American Woodshop |Craftsman's Legacy Vicious
Storage Solutions The Rocking Horse Gym

Maker

Wild!
Raptors - Hunters of
the Sky

Nova
Volatile Earth: Volcano
on the Brink

Globe Trekker
Papua New Guinea
Islands

Secrets of the Six
Wives

Divorced, Beheaded,
Survived

Wwild!
Raptors - Hunters of
the Sky

Penelope Keith at Her
Majesty's Service
Caernarfon Castle

Crimson Field
Episode 1

Finding Your Roots |Hitler's England Death In Paradise Doc Martin Nature Jamestown Place to Call Home

Immigrant Nation It's Good to Talk Super Cats: Extreme The Trouble with Harry
Lives

Nova World War II: The Independent Lens Queen Elizabeth's American The Big Lift Death In Paradise

Volatile Earth: Volcano [Price of Empire Wildland Secret Agents Comandante: 1950

on the Brink A Thousand Suns American Experience

Frontline Nazi Mega Weapons |The Truth About Penelope Keith at Her|Boca Raton: The The Big Lift

Weinstein Hitler's Megaships Alcohol Majesty's Service Secret Weapon That 1950

Hillsborough Castle

Won Ww Il

Plastic Paradise:A
Swingin' Trip
Through America's
Polynesian
Obsession

Globe Trekker
Papua New Guinea
Islands

Hitler's England

Front and Center
Cma Songwriters
Series Presents: Clint
Black

Streets of Wynwood
Miami's Street Art
Scene

Place to Stand

10/30/2018 10:34 AM




6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Nov 11 Nov 12 Nov 13 Nov 14 Nov 15 Nov 16 Nov 17
Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut with Fine [The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots
Woodworking Hand Plane Essentials |Power Tool Essentials |Black Like Me
with Chris Schwarz
Foro 17 For Your Home This Old House American Woodshop |Craftsman's Legacy Vicious
Light It Up The Arrow Maker Ballroom
wild! Nova Globe Trekker Inside The Court of  |Wild! Royal Wives at War |Crimson Field

Whale Sharks - Giants
of Fortune

Addiction

Food Hour: The Story
of Beef

Henry VIII

Whale Sharks - Giants
of Fortune

Episode 2

Finding Your Roots |Shanghai 1937: Death In Paradise Doc Martin Nature Jamestown Place to Call Home
Black Like Me Where World War Il Education, Education, [Super Cats: Cats In You're Just In Love
Began Education Every Corner
Nova World War II: The Independent Lens Queen Elizabeth's Influenza 1918: Charade - Death In Paradise
Addiction Price of Empire Dawnland Secret Agents American Experience |1963
A New Map of the
World
Frontline Nazi Mega Weapons |Prison Dogs Penelope Keith at Her|Nixon's The One:the Charade -
Trump's Showdown The Siegfried Line Majesty's Service '68 Election 1963

Caernarfon Castle

Globe Trekker
Food Hour: The Story
of Beef

Shanghai 1937:
Where World War Il
Began

Front and Center
Songwriters Hall of
Fame: Nile Rodgers

Soldier On: Life After
Deployment

Battle on the
Booming Grounds

10/30/2018 10:34 AM




6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Nov 18 Nov 19 Nov 20 Nov 21 Nov 22 Nov 23 Nov 24
Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut with Fine [Good Work: Masters |Woodsmith Shop Memory Rescue with
Woodworking of the Building Arts  |Cutting Boards & Daniel Amen, M.D.
Plywood Tips
Foro 17 For Your Home This Old House Craftsman's Legacy Feel Better Fast and
Grand Tour The Cowboy Hat Make It Last with
Maker Daniel Amen, MD
wild! Nova Globe Trekker Secrets of Her wild!
Elephants - Chilies to [Flying Supersonic Food Hour: The Story [Majesty's Secret Elephants - Chilies to
the Rescue of Beer Service the Rescue

Finding Your Roots
Children of the
Revolution

Nova
Flying Supersonic

Lifeline: Pearl
Harbor's Unknown
Hero

West of the West:
Tales from
California's Channel
Island

First People

Doc Martin
Control-Alt-Delete

Journey to the
Macy's Parade

Fighting On Both
Fronts: The Story of
the 370th

West of the West:
Tales from
California's Channel
Island

Settlers

Queen Elizabeth's
Secret Agents

Frontline
The Pension Gamble

Nazi Mega Weapons
Blitzkrieg

West of the West:
Tales from
California's Channel
Island

Return

Secrets of Selfridges

Pilgrims: American
Experience

Neil Diamond: Hot
August Night Il

Engelbert
Humperdinck in
Hawaii (My Music)

Joni Mitchell Live at
the Isle of Wight
Festival 1970

Boca Raton: The
Secret Weapon That
Won Ww I

Globe Trekker
Food Hour: The Story
of Beer

Comedy Bootcamp:
The Documentary

Music Row:
Nashville's Most
Famous
Neighborhood

Century in the Sun:
Henry Flager & The
Making Of

Memory Rescue with
Daniel Amen, M.D.

Tom Petty and The
Heartbreakers - From
Gainesville:The 30th
Anniversary Concert

Bee Gees One Night
Only

10/30/2018 10:34 AM




6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Nov 25 Nov 26 Nov 27 Nov 28 Nov 29 Nov 30 Dec 01
Comentando Rick Steves' Tasty Chet Atkins: Certified [Sarah Brightman: Feel Better Fast and |African Americans:
Europe Guitar Player Hymn Make It Last with Many Rivers Cross
Daniel Amen, MD
Foro 17 Neil Diamond: Hot

Frank Sinatra: The
Voice of Our Time

August Night Ill

Peter, Paul and Mary
at Newport 1963-65

Gi Jews - Jewish
Americans In World
War Il

Ken Burns: The Civil
War

Doc Martin - Seven
Grumpy Seasons

Nature
Snow Bears

Paul Simon's Concert
in the Park

Tom Petty and The
Heartbreakers - From
Gainesville:The 30th
Anniversary Concert

Bee Gees One Night
Only

Engelbert
Humperdinck in
Hawaii (My Music)

Neil Diamond: Hot
August Night Il

Tom Jones: A
Soundstage Special
Event

Feel Better Fast and
Make It Last with
Daniel Amen, MD

Food: What The Heck
Should | Eat? with
Mark Hyman,

Tom Petty and The

Heartbreakers - From
Gainesville:The 30th
Anniversary Concert

Peter, Paul and Mary
at Newport 1963-65

Feel Better Fast and
Make It Last with
Daniel Amen, MD

10/30/2018 10:34 AM




