	SUNDAY Oct 28	MONDAY Oct 29	TUESDAY Oct 30	WEDNESDAY Oct 31	THURSDAY Nov 01	FRIDAY Nov 02	SATURDAY Nov 03
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House	Rough Cut with Fine Woodworking	The Woodwright's Shop The Roubo Bookstand	Woodsmith Shop Serving In Style	Finding Your Roots The Vanguard	NOV 03
6:30pm	Foro 17	M-Dcps Town Hall Referendum	This Old House	American Woodshop	Craftsman's Legacy The Brass Horn Makers		
7:00pm	Wild! The Dassie		Globe Trekker Hawaii	Secrets of the Six Wives Beheaded, Died	Wild! The Dassie	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Hillsborough Castle	Great Fire Episode 4
7:30pm		Nova Volatile Earth: Volcano On Fire					
8:00pm	Finding Your Roots The Vanguard	Dark Charisma of Adolf Hitler	Death In Paradise	Doc Martin The Shock of the New	Nature Animal Reunions	Jamestown	Place to Call Home Happy Days Are Here Again
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Nova Volatile Earth: Volcano On Fire	World War II: The Price of Empire Unconditional Surrender	Outback Return of the Wet	House On Haunted Hill	Eugenics Crusade: American Experience	McClintock 1963	Death In Paradise
9:30pm							
10:00pm	Frontline Documenting Hate: Charlottesville	Nazi Mega Weapons The Ss	The Mystery of the Roman Skulls				McClintock 1963
10:30pm				Night of the Living Dead			
11:00pm	Streets of Wynwood Miami's Street Art Scene	Globe Trekker Hawaii	Dark Charisma of Adolf Hitler		Gandhi's Awakening & Gandhi's Gift Gandhi's Gift	Churchill's Toy Shop	
11:30pm							

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
0.00	Nov 04	Nov 05	Nov 06	Nov 07	Nov 08	Nov 09	Nov 10
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House	Rough Cut with Fine Woodworking	The Woodwright's Shop Rise of the Machines!	Woodsmith Shop Adding Swing & Planing Basics	Finding Your Roots Immigrant Nation	
6:30pm	Foro 17	For Your Home Storage Solutions	This Old House	American Woodshop	Craftsman's Legacy The Rocking Horse Maker		Vicious Gym
7:00pm	Wild! Raptors - Hunters of the Sky	Nova Volatile Earth: Volcano on the Brink	Globe Trekker Papua New Guinea Islands	Secrets of the Six Wives Divorced, Beheaded, Survived	Wild! Raptors - Hunters of the Sky	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Caernarfon Castle	Crimson Field Episode 1
7:30pm							
8:00pm	Finding Your Roots Immigrant Nation	Hitler's England	Death In Paradise	Doc Martin It's Good to Talk	Nature Super Cats: Extreme Lives	Jamestown	Place to Call Home The Trouble with Harry
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Nova Volatile Earth: Volcano on the Brink	World War II: The Price of Empire A Thousand Suns	Independent Lens Wildland	Queen Elizabeth's Secret Agents	American Comandante: American Experience	The Big Lift 1950	Death In Paradise
9:30pm							
10:00pm	Frontline Weinstein	Nazi Mega Weapons Hitler's Megaships	The Truth About Alcohol	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Hillsborough Castle	Boca Raton: The Secret Weapon That Won Ww II		The Big Lift 1950
10:30pm							
11:00pm	Plastic Paradise:A Swingin' Trip Through America's Polynesian Obsession	Globe Trekker Papua New Guinea Islands	Hitler's England	Front and Center Cma Songwriters Series Presents: Clint Black	Streets of Wynwood Miami's Street Art Scene	Place to Stand	

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00pm	Nov 11 Comentando	Nov 12 Ask This Old House	Nov 13 Rough Cut with Fine	Nov 14 The Woodwright's	Nov 15 Woodsmith Shop	Nov 16 Finding Your Roots	Nov 17
			Woodworking	Hand Plane Essentials	Power Tool Essentials	Black Like Me	
				with Chris Schwarz			
6:30pm	Foro 17	For Your Home	This Old House	American Woodshop	Craftsman's Legacy		Vicious
		Light It Up			The Arrow Maker		Ballroom
7:00pm	Wild!	Nova	Globe Trekker	Inside The Court of	Wild!	Royal Wives at War	Crimson Field
	Whale Sharks - Giants of Fortune	Addiction	Food Hour: The Story of Beef	Henry VIII	Whale Sharks - Giants of Fortune		Episode 2
	oi Foiturie		or beer		or Fortune		
7:30pm							
8:00pm	Finding Your Roots	Shanghai 1937:	Death In Paradise	Doc Martin	Nature	Jamestown	Place to Call Home
	Black Like Me	Where World War II Began		Education, Education, Education	Super Cats: Cats In Every Corner		You're Just In Love
		Degan		Luddation	Lvory Comor		
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Nova	World War II: The	Independent Lens	Queen Elizabeth's	Influenza 1918:	Charade -	Death In Paradise
	Addiction	Price of Empire A New Map of the	Dawnland	Secret Agents	American Experience	1963	
		World					
9:30pm							
10:00pm		Nazi Mega Weapons	Prison Dogs				Charade - 1963
	Trump's Showdown	The Siegfried Line		Majesty's Service Caernarfon Castle	'68 Election		1903
10:30pm							
11:00pm		Globe Trekker Food Hour: The Story	Shanghai 1937: Where World War II	Front and Center Songwriters Hall of	Soldier On: Life After Deployment	Battle on the Booming Grounds	
		of Beef	Began	Fame: Nile Rodgers	Берюушеш	Booming Grounds	
			_				
11:30pm							

	SUNDAY Nov 18	MONDAY Nov 19	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY Nov 21	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House	Nov 20 Rough Cut with Fine Woodworking	Good Work: Masters of the Building Arts	Nov 22 Woodsmith Shop Cutting Boards & Plywood Tips	Nov 23 Memory Rescue with Daniel Amen, M.D.	Nov 24
6:30pm	Foro 17	For Your Home Grand Tour	This Old House		Craftsman's Legacy The Cowboy Hat Maker		Feel Better Fast and Make It Last with Daniel Amen, MD
7:00pm	Wild! Elephants - Chilies to the Rescue	Nova Flying Supersonic	Globe Trekker Food Hour: The Story of Beer	Secrets of Her Majesty's Secret Service	Wild! Elephants - Chilies to the Rescue		
7:30pm							
8:00pm	Finding Your Roots Children of the Revolution	Lifeline: Pearl Harbor's Unknown Hero	West of the West: Tales from California's Channel Island	Doc Martin Control-Alt-Delete	Journey to the Macy's Parade	Neil Diamond: Hot August Night III	Engelbert Humperdinck in Hawaii (My Music)
8:30pm			First People				
9:00pm	Nova Flying Supersonic		West of the West: Tales from California's Channel Island	Queen Elizabeth's Secret Agents	Pilgrims: American Experience		
9:30pm		Fighting On Both Fronts: The Story of the 370th	Settlers			Joni Mitchell Live at the Isle of Wight Festival 1970	Tom Petty and The Heartbreakers - From Gainesville:The 30th Anniversary Concert
10:00pm	Frontline The Pension Gamble	Nazi Mega Weapons Blitzkrieg	West of the West: Tales from California's Channel Island	Secrets of Selfridges			
10:30pm			Return			Memory Rescue with Daniel Amen, M.D.	
	Boca Raton: The Secret Weapon That Won Ww II	Globe Trekker Food Hour: The Story of Beer	Comedy Bootcamp: The Documentary	Music Row: Nashville's Most Famous Neighborhood	Century in the Sun: Henry Flager & The Making Of		Bee Gees One Night Only
11:30pm							

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Nov 25	Nov 26	Nov 27	Nov 28	Nov 29	Nov 30	Dec 01
6:00pm	Comentando	Rick Steves' Tasty Europe	Chet Atkins: Certified Guitar Player	Sarah Brightman: Hymn	Feel Better Fast and Make It Last with Daniel Amen, MD	African Americans: Many Rivers Cross	
6:30pm	Foro 17	Neil Diamond: Hot August Night III					
7:00pm	Frank Sinatra: The Voice of Our Time						
7:30pm			Ken Burns: The Civil War		Nature Snow Bears		
8:00pm		Gi Jews - Jewish Americans In World War II		Doc Martin - Seven Grumpy Seasons			
8:30pm	Peter, Paul and Mary at Newport 1963-65						
9:00pm					Neil Diamond: Hot August Night III		Peter, Paul and Mary at Newport 1963-65
9:30pm			Bee Gees One Night Only	Engelbert Humperdinck in Hawaii (My Music)			
10:00pm	Paul Simon's Concert in the Park	Tom Petty and The Heartbreakers - From Gainesville:The 30th Anniversary Concert					
10:30pm					Tom Petty and The Heartbreakers - From Gainesville:The 30th Anniversary Concert		Feel Better Fast and Make It Last with Daniel Amen, MD
11:00pm			Feel Better Fast and Make It Last with Daniel Amen, MD	Food: What The Heck Should I Eat? with Mark Hyman,			
11:30pm		Tom Jones: A Soundstage Special Event					